
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
356 
412 
348 
409 
406 
336 
413 
432 
408 
434 
414 
424 
430 

Name 
M. DI ANTONIO 
M. MARCHIANI 
G. BONAVITA 
F. GUARISCO 
R. FERLINI 
A. AMBROSI 
MA. MARCHIANI 
T. BADER 
J. GAMBONI 
G. CASCHERA 
S. MENICONI 
A. TEDESCO 
G. D'AMOIA 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
4 
5 
9 
9 
7 
6 
4 
2 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:24.062 
1:25.920 
1:26.158 
1:26.847 
1:27.123 
1:28.881 
1:28.892 
1:30.149 
1:30.638 
1:31.652 
1:37.036 
1:40.632 
1:50.378 

Total Tm 
15:33.188 
13:23.319 
15:43.137 

9:03.884 
16:09.092 
16:12.990 
15:27.908 
15:46.453 
16:24.689 
11:14.850 
14:40.194 
16:09.591 
16:36.832 

Diff 

1.858 
2.096 
2.785 
3.061 
4.819 
4.830 
6.087 
6.576 
7.590 

12.974 
16.570 
26.316 

Gap 

1.858 
0.238 
0.689 
0.276 
1.758 
0.011 
1.257 
0.489 
1.014 
5.384 
3.596 
9.746 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/06/2022 09:29:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere DelmoRacing - Magione 
Amatori 

1° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice started at 9:02:39 

Magione 2,507 km 

11/06/2022 09:00 


